Sq
. &
 Re
ct.
 Re
gis
ter
s &

14”x14”
18”x18”
Model Numbering System
OPTIONS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
R U P B D 2 2 0 6 1 1
R - Grille or
Register
A - Alum. Core w/Alum. Frame
U - Alum. Core w/Steel Frame
P - 1/2”x1/2”x1/2” Eggcrate Core
T - 1/2”x1/2”x1” Eggcrate Core
INLET SHAPE, MOUNTING
D - Round Neck, T-bar Mount
E - Square Neck, T-bar Mount
FINISH
11 - Bright White (Default)
01 - White
DESIGN
SERIES
NOMINAL
FACE SIZE
11 - 12”x12”
22 - 24”x24”
INLET SIZE
06 - 6” Dia. or 6”x6”
08 - 8” Dia. or 8”x8”
10 - 10” Dia. or 10”x10”
12 - 12” Dia. or 12”x12”
14 - 14” Dia. or 14”x14”
16 - 16” Dia. or 16”x16”
18 - 18” Dia. or 18”x18”
SET IN LARGER
T-BAR PANEL
12 - 12”x24”
22 - 24”x24”
24 - 24”x48”
0 75 15
0
22